

BID TABULATION - MCR 2000 - 213 - SAM ROBINSON ROAD, SECTION LINE ROAD, WATTS ROAD, GUY WILLIAMS ROAD

PROJECT NUMBER: 001053

7-Jun-06

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	HOSEA WEAVER	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-A	CLEARING & GRUBBING (APPROXIMATELY 16.61 ACRES)	LS	1	\$ 109,493.48	\$ 109,493.48
206-C	REMOVING ASPHALT	SY	149.0	\$ 5.66	\$ 843.34
206-D	REMOVING PIPE	LF	361	\$ 13.08	\$ 4,721.88
209-A	MAILBOX RESET SINGLE	EACH	32	\$ 134.21	\$ 4,294.72
210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	16530	\$ 7.71	\$ 127,446.30
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION (A-2-4 OR BETTER)	CYTBM	8047	\$ 9.46	\$ 76,124.62
230-A	ROADBED PROCESSING	RDBD STA	118	\$ 353.41	\$ 41,702.38
301-A	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, ROAD MIXED, 5" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SY	4179	\$ 10.10	\$ 42,207.90
301-A1	GRANULAR SOIL BASE COURSE, PER SECTION 821, ROAD MIXED, ONE LAYER, 8" COMPACTED THICKNESS	SY	20805	\$ 3.92	\$ 81,555.60
401-A	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A	SY	23623	\$ 0.92	\$ 21,733.16
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, E.S.A.L. RANGE B	TONS	1948	\$ 78.94	\$ 153,775.12
430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING	TONS	350	\$ 32.35	\$ 11,322.50
530-A2	18" ROADWAY PIPE	LF	83	\$ 43.89	\$ 3,642.87
530-A3	24" ROADWAY PIPE	LF	48	\$ 51.41	\$ 2,467.68
530-B1	18" SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	LF	102	\$ 39.82	\$ 4,061.64
530-B2	22" SPAN, 14" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	LF	36	\$ 47.12	\$ 1,696.32
530-B3	29" SPAN, 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	LF	120	\$ 63.84	\$ 7,660.80
530-B4	36" SPAN, 22" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	LF	146	\$ 67.84	\$ 9,904.64
530-B5	44" SPAN, 27" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	LF	90.0	\$ 71.84	\$ 6,465.60
535-A1	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	496	\$ 30.16	\$ 14,959.36
535-A2	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	80	\$ 31.87	\$ 2,549.60
535-A3	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	44	\$ 46.56	\$ 2,048.64
535-A4	30" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	16	\$ 55.56	\$ 888.96
535-B1	18" SPAN, 11" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	323	\$ 42.56	\$ 13,746.88
535-B2	22" SPAN, 13" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	140	\$ 35.66	\$ 4,992.40
535-B3	29" SPAN, 18" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE	LF	88	\$ 47.71	\$ 4,198.48
610-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 24" THICK	SY	110	\$ 60.29	\$ 6,631.90
610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE (NON-WOVEN)	SY	1503	\$ 6.24	\$ 9,378.72
614-B	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING	CY	148	\$ 349.79	\$ 51,768.92
619-A2	15" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	4	\$ 498.08	\$ 1,992.32
619-A3	18" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	1	\$ 679.20	\$ 679.20
619-A4	24" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	2	\$ 764.10	\$ 1,528.20
619-A5	30" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	1	\$ 1,007.48	\$ 1,007.48
619-B1	18" SPAN, 11" RISE SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	6	\$ 475.44	\$ 2,852.64
619-B2	22" SPAN, 13" RISE SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	6	\$ 498.08	\$ 2,988.48
619-B3	18 SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 4:1, CLASS 1	EACH	2	\$ 577.32	\$ 1,154.64
619-B4	22" SPAN, 14" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 3:1, CLASS 1	EACH	2	\$ 566.00	\$ 1,132.00
619-B5	29" SPAN, 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 3:1, CLASS 1	EACH	6	\$ 611.28	\$ 3,667.68
619-B6	29" SPAN, 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 3:1, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE LINE)	EACH	2	\$ 1,120.69	\$ 2,241.38
619-B8	36" SPAN, 22" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 3:1, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE LINE)	EACH	3	\$ 1,618.76	\$ 4,856.28
619-B9	44" SPAN, 27" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, 3:1, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE LINE)	EACH	2	\$ 1,822.52	\$ 3,645.04
620-A	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	CY	11	\$ 1,098.04	\$ 12,078.44
621-A	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 1	EACH	3	\$ 2,368.70	\$ 7,106.10
623-B	CONCRETE CURB (RAVEL CURB)	LF	215	\$ 23.77	\$ 5,110.55
637-A	FENCE RE-SET	LF	5445	\$ 6.79	\$ 36,971.55
650-A	TOPSOIL (2" COMPACTED THICKNESS)	CY	3029	\$ 11.19	\$ 33,894.51
652-A	SEEDING (MIX 3E)	ACRE	12	\$ 792.40	\$ 9,508.80
652-B	TEMPORARY SEEDING MIX 3E	ACRE	21	\$ 509.40	\$ 10,697.40
652-C	MOWING	ACRE	14	\$ 113.20	\$ 1,584.80
654-A	SOLID SODDING	SY	6608	\$ 5.66	\$ 37,401.28
656-A	MULCHING, CLASS A TYPE 1	ACRE	12	\$ 792.40	\$ 9,508.80
659-A	EROSION CONTROL NETTING, CLASS B	SY	800	\$ 2.53	\$ 2,024.00
665-B	TEMPORARY MULCHING	ACRE	21	\$ 679.20	\$ 14,263.20
665-F	HAY BALES	EACH	325	\$ 7.14	\$ 2,320.50
665-J	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	LF	2000	\$ 4.26	\$ 8,520.00
665-K	SUMP EXCAVATION	CY	46	\$ 27.40	\$ 1,260.40
680-A	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 35,046.24	\$ 35,046.24
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	SF	480	\$ 12.90	\$ 6,192.00
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS, TYPE III	EACH	100	\$ 48.86	\$ 4,886.00
740-E	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	EACH	100	\$ 6.45	\$ 645.00
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	EACH	15	\$ 214.98	\$ 3,224.70

		HOSEA WEAVER			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONE	EACH	100	\$ 4.24	\$ 424.00
998-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID AMOUNT LIMITED TO \$81,626)	LS	1	\$ 80,760.00	\$ 80,760.00
1001-A	INSTALLATION OF PIPE SUPPLIED BY OTHERS(ALL SIZES)	LF	128	\$ 15.82	\$ 2,024.96
1002-A	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	SY	1390	\$ 17.30	\$ 24,047.00
1002-B	COMMERCIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	SY	189	\$ 26.65	\$ 5,036.85
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 1,204,566.83
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:					
I, JOSEPH P. BULLOCK, P.E., HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.					

*NOTE: J.S. WALTON ERROR ON ITEM 401-A - BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A 23623 SY @ \$1.16 SHOULD BE \$10.44 LESS